
Ubiquiti SFP+ 10G SM WDM 10KM 2pcs Kit SM LC
Simplex 1270nm - 1330nm

UB-UACC-OM-SM-10G-S2
EAN 0810010076960

The SFP+ module set has 2 SFP+ single-mode WDM modules with LC
Simplex socket and a throughput of 10 Gb for a distance of up to 10
km. Thanks to the WDM technology and the use of two wavelengths
(1270nm and 1330nm), only one fiber is necessary for sending and
receiving.

• Anschluss: 1x LC Simplex 10 Gb WDM
• Distance: up to 10km
• Power requirement: 1W

• Operating temperature: 0°C to +70°C
• Wavelength: Module 1 - TX1270nm / RX1330nm, Module 2 -

TX1330nm / RX1270nm

Attributes

• DDM Support: no

Package contents

• 2x UB-UACC-OM-SM-10G-S

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.
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Dopravni 1218/2a
Plzen, Czech Republic
https://www.discomp.cz/
info@discomp.cz
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